
PLACE CLUBS LIGUE M Q

1 JSVPO SECTION TIR CHAMPAGNE 1493,2

2 S.T. D'AUDINCOURT FRANCHE-COMTE 1501,3

3 O.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T. NORD/ PAS-DE-CALAIS 1514

4 S.T. NANCY LORRAINE 1495,6

5 T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 1488,4

6 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON ILE DE FRANCE 1479

7 GIRONDINS TIR AQITAINE 1477,1

8 T.S. BRIVADOIS AUVERGNE 1476,1

9 S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN ALSACE 1475,7

10 CIBLE DU SALEVE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1475,4

11 A.L. ARSENAL LYONNAIS 1474,3

12 FTA BULLY LES MINES NORD/ PAS-DE-CALAIS 1473,4

13 AMICALE TIREURS BUC ILE DE FRANCE 1470,1

14 A.S.E. STRASBOURG ALSACE 1470

15 C.S. SMARVES POITOU-CHARENTES 1469,6

16 T.S. CHABRIS CENTRE 1467,5

17 S.T. MELSHEIM ALSACE 1466,3

18 A.T. STE-SAVINE CHAMPAGNE 1457,8

19 C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS NORD/ PAS-DE-CALAIS 1456,9

20 U.S. BRION CENTRE 1450,5
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CARABINE - DIVISION 2
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1 O.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T. 15.59.186 REMOND Lyne 101,1 104,2 100,4 305,7 ROBIN Thifaine 98,4 96,4 98,7 293,5 CARPENTIER Didier 102,4 102,6 102,5 307,5 PAIMBLANC Nolwenn 100,4 101,6 99,8 301,8 DUTENDAS Dimitri 100,9 102,2 102,4 305,5 1514

2 S.T. D'AUDINCOURT 23.25.222 SUIF Régine 100,3 99,1 100,5 299,9 GUICHARD Amélie 93,2 97,8 99,7 290,7 SANSEIGNE Marie 101,2 101,6 103,2 306 DUVAL Aurélie 100,7 103,7 100,5 304,9 MILLET Maxime 100,7 97,3 101,8 299,8 1501,3

3 S.T. NANCY 12.54.137 FORT Pierrick 100,1 100,5 99,5 300,1 MALGRAS Jean-Marc 100,6 98,3 98,9 297,8 RENARD Pauline 99,7 97 100,2 296,9 DROUIN Victoria 99,5 100,1 100,3 299,9 REVEL Steve 99,6 100,4 100,9 300,9 1495,6

4 JSVPO SECTION TIR 8.10.242 MONTAUFRAY Jules 99,3 97,8 102 299,1 MORIAT Baptiste 99,6 102,1 99,9 301,6 GODET Anthony 96,9 94,8 102,7 294,4 MARTEAU Noémie 96,7 98,5 100,3 295,5 BURTEL Gautier 99,4 102,2 101 302,6 1493,2

5 T.S. ANTIBES 9.06.107 ZAWADKA Florian 98,7 100,1 101,1 299,9 LOVERGNE Damien 99,3 98,1 97,3 294,7 BEAUBOUCHEZ Fiona 97 100,2 101,5 298,7 BELLOC Mickaël 99,8 100,3 100,3 300,4 GNONI Chloé 100,3 99 95,4 294,7 1488,4

6 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 10.78.773 SOHET Romain 97,8 96,5 96,7 291 HAMELIN  Coline 101,7 99,6 102,4 303,7 JANY Christelle 95 96,8 97,3 289,1 FABRER Marget 97,7 100,2 93,9 291,8 ROY Marie 99,8 98,9 104,7 303,4 1479

7 GIRONDINS TIR 2.33.086 DUBOUE Alexandre 95,7 96,1 97,3 289,1 ASAD Margaux 93,6 97,3 94,2 285,1 VIGNAUD Xavier 99,2 101,1 100,1 300,4 VIGNAUD Marie 98,6 100,3 101,5 300,4 CONSTANT Elise 100,4 99 102,7 302,1 1477,1

8 T.S. BRIVADOIS 3.43.002 MARQUES Clara 102,4 101 100 303,4 MICHEL Constance 96,6 100,2 97,1 293,9 SEYNAEVE Antoine 88,1 95,7 92,6 276,4 ALLEZARD Justine 102,5 101,8 98,3 302,6 SIMON Manon 99,9 100 99,9 299,8 1476,1

9 S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN 1.67.393 LEONHARD Maximilien 100,2 101,2 99,8 301,2 KOCHER Dorian 95,5 99 95,9 290,4 STAUT Joêl 93,6 97,2 98,2 289 KRUMM Clémentine 103,3 102,8 103,7 309,8 SCHWENK André 93,4 93,8 98,1 285,3 1475,7

10 CIBLE DU SALEVE 20.74.151 PIGNY Boris 94,9 95 99 288,9 RAMA Mickaël 97,6 98,6 96,6 292,8 COLLOT Guillaume 95,1 96 95,5 286,6 MERANDON Paul 99,2 96,7 99,7 295,6 BORDET Jade 103 104,1 104,4 311,5 1475,4

11 A.L. ARSENAL 13.42.141 CHAVALLARD Romain 97,5 102,1 101,7 301,3 GROGNET Madeline 93,5 91,6 91,2 276,3 DESMULES Matteo 97 100,3 99,9 297,2 HERMER Hugo 99,7 101,5 99,5 300,7 TOURNAIRE Pierre 100,1 101,4 97,3 298,8 1474,3

12 FTA BULLY LES MINES 15.62.111 BOULMIER Thomas 99,1 98,9 96 294 DUVAL Clémentine 99,2 100 100,3 299,5 DERADT Arthur 98,8 98,2 98,3 295,3 DUVAL Constance 97,1 99,9 99 296 HERMANT Marine 98,5 94 96,1 288,6 1473,4

13 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 10.78.084 STOLL Ombeline 97,1 99,6 100,2 296,9 GRANIE Victor 97,7 95,5 100,9 294,1 JOLY Samuel 99,4 98,9 98,7 297 MAXY Franck 95,5 93,2 95,5 284,2 HINCKEL Patrick 100,3 99,8 97,8 297,9 1470,1

14 A.S.E. STRASBOURG 1.67.015 MUNSCH Jean-Marc 98,1 94,6 93,8 286,5 GAVOILLE Bruno 97,9 100,6 96,8 295,3 RUHL Carole 94,6 94,8 89,4 278,8 GAVOILLE Mickaël 100,8 100,5 103,6 304,9 HAAS Anthony 100,6 101,4 102,5 304,5 1470

15 C.S. SMARVES 17.86.044 JOUBERT Benoît 98,1 98,9 98 295 DENEAU Anthony 95,6 99,9 101,5 297 DEMANGE Margaux 96,1 99,6 98,4 294,1 MAILLET Alexandra 98 100,2 101,2 299,4 MILLARD Charlotte 97,3 98,7 88,1 284,1 1469,6

16 T.S. CHABRIS 7.36.272 JOURDAIN Annabelle 100,3 100,1 99,1 299,5 PINATEAU Audrey 97,2 100 99,4 296,6 BOULAY Chloé 92,4 96,6 98,5 287,5 HOEL Elodie 95,6 100,7 96,8 293,1 SABATIER Raphaël 98,3 96,9 95,6 290,8 1467,5

17 S.T. MELSHEIM 1.67.420 HUMANN Kévin 100,3 100,2 101 301,5 WILLEM Corentin 90,9 98,9 95,6 285,4 BALTZER Vincent 94,5 90,3 96,1 280,9 METZ Arnaud 95,8 95,2 98,6 289,6 MORERE Julie 101,6 104,3 103 308,9 1466,3

18 A.T. STE-SAVINE 8.10.028 GRANDSEIGNE Tommy 90 94,3 91,4 275,7 PIERSON Bruno 96,7 95,5 98,8 291 MAURIQUOT Paul 96,3 92,3 99,5 288,1 JEANNOT Marine 101,1 102,2 102,8 306,1 FISCHER Delphine 97,4 99,4 100,1 296,9 1457,8

19 C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS 15.59.098 JENICOT Nathalie 98,3 98 97,8 294,1 BOULIEZ Martine 94,3 86,9 92,2 273,4 JENICOT Jean-Luc 96,9 96,9 102,1 295,9 JENICOT Pierre 98,5 99,1 95,3 292,9 JENICOT Guillaume 96,4 102,8 101,4 300,6 1456,9

20 U.S. BRION 7.36.309 ARDELET Sylvie 94,2 93,1 94,2 281,5 EL KHOMRI Ludivine 97,9 98,5 95,8 292,2 GUIGNARD Nicolas 92,6 91,1 94,4 278,1 BOURGUIGNON Chloé 102,3 94,2 101,9 298,4 ARDELET Céline 99,3 101,1 99,9 300,3 1450,5
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